Instrumentation Pipe Fittings
Our History
In the mid 1940s, Cullen Crawford founded the
Crawford Fitting Company.  Mr. Crawford developed and
patented the original flareless fitting (nut and two ferrule
system), for the Crawford Fitting Company.  Thus, a new
and innovative industry was born making it far easier to make
tubing connections.  This reduces installation time and errors.

 4FPCR Female Pipe Cross
 1MDF Mud Dauber Fitting
TYLOKHow to Order Pipe FittingsHow to Order Pipe Fittings
*NOTE: All dimensions subject to change, to be used for reference only.
For Orders and Information 1.800.321.0466 • Visit Us Online at www.tylok.com4
FEMALE PIPE CAP
1FPC
 2-1FPC 1/8 .750 9/16
 4-1FPC 1/4 .906 3/4
 6-1FPC 3/8  1.031 7/8
 8-1FPC 1/2 1.343 1-1/16
 12-1FPC 3/4 1.437 1-5/16
 16-1FPC 1 1.625  1-5/8
PART
NO.
PIPE
THREAD
SIZE
B
HEX
A
PART
NO.
FEMALE
PIPE
SIZE
REDUCED
FEMALE
PIPE
SIZE
A C
HEX
B
THRU
HOLE
 4-1FPRU-2 1/4 1/8 1.218 .328 3/4
 6-1FPRU-4 3/8 1/4 1.375 .421 7/8
 8-1FPRU-2 1/2 1/8 1.562 .328 1-1/16
 8-1FPRU-4 1/2 1/4 1.750 .421 1-1/16
 8-1FPRU-6 1/2 3/8 1.781 .562 1-1/16
 12-1FPRU-4 3/4 1/4 1.812 .421 1-5/16
 12-1FPRU-8 3/4 1/2 2.062 .687 1-5/16
 16-1FPRU-8 1 1/2 2.187 .687 1-5/8
 16-1FPRU-12 1 3/4 2.250 .890 1-5/8
FEMALE PIPE
REDUCER UNION
1FPRU
TYLOK
FEMALE TO MALE ADAPTER
1FMA
PART
NO.
FEMALE
PIPE
SIZE
MALE
PIPE
SIZE
A B
THRU
HOLE
 2-1FMA 1/8 1/8 1.062 .187 9/16
 4-1FMA 1/4 1/4 1.375 .281 3/4
 6-1FMA 3/8 3/8 1.562 .375 7/8
 8-1FMA 1/2 1/2 1.906 .468 1-1/16
 12-1FMA 3/4 3/4 1.937 .625 1-5/16
 16-1FMA 1 1 2.281 .875 1-5/8
C
HEX
1FMA, 1FPC, 1FPRU1FMA, 1FPC, 1FPRU
*NOTE: All dimensions subject to change, to be used for reference only.
For Orders and Information 1.800.321.0466 • Visit Us Online at www.tylok.com 5
HEX LONG NIPPLE 2-1HLN-★	 1/8  .187 7/16